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
AdT DA 5 1515.

96

101 Highway, Lomita. Lot also 
faces on Appian Way In rear. 
1700 sq. ft. block building, 3 years 
old. Asking (30,000. Submit.

GENEVA MEARA
REALTY

1 747 Pacific Coast Hwy. 
DA 6-5195 DA 5-2422
C-2 Prime property on Crenshaw, 

near Compton Blvd. 4 stores 8. 2 
bedroom home. (15,000 down, (39,- 
 00 full price. Owner will carry 
balance. Mr. Nelson.

READY REALTY 
13701 Crenshaw

_ OS 9-2533
Buildings to Be Moved J OS
2 PORTABLE BUILDINGS In 4'x8' 

paneled sections. l?'jx7V and 
12V»'x2V dismantled, easy to re- 
assemble and ready for removal. 
Doors and some of windows have 
obscure louvorpd glass. Bath and 
plumbing fixtures Included. Ideal 
for mountain or desert cabins, 
playhouse, store room, etc. Orig­ 
inally cost government about 
9JOOO. (395 and (295 each. FR 
2-4469.

GUEST house 12x24 with tile bath. 
Excellent condition. Newly paint­ 
ed Inside. Also garage. 70x74. 
Make offer. Call FR 4-1614.

114

WILL pay highest casn price for 
your 2 or 3 bedroom home. Any 

condition or area. 
24 hour service 

Warren OS V-36M

WILL buy 2 or 3 bedroom house, 
this area, cash or terms. 

SP 24031

Stores and Offices for 
Rent or Lease 115

NEW STORES and offices, (50 and 
(7$ month 14719 Hawthorne 
Blvd., Lawndale. OS 6-4A34.

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

2 BEDROOM, wall to wall carpet, 
ftncad yard, children OK. 

TE 3-4722

1021 CRAVENS, TORRANCC. 
FA 8-4770

NEW 3-bedroom home. Immediate
possession. M Realty Exchange.

NE 88535

(70, NEAR El Camlno, 1 bdrm. 
rear house, yard, child ok. Dlsp., 
carpet. Wattr paid. FR 2-9*51

NEW 2 bdrm. deluxe cpt; drps; 
P.M. 2 bathsi gar;NR. Del Amo 
AdOlts (MA, FR 1 1708

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

S250 MO. BEAUTIFUL HOLLY­ 
WOOD RIVIERA. 4 BEDROOM, 
2 BATH HOME   BUILT-INS -- 
FIREPLACE - BIG LIVING 
ROOM   TERRIFIC OCEAN 
VIEW   ON STREET BY 
OCEAN. AL MCBRIDE. FR 
8-8288.

E. TORR. MO~D. 3Bdrm. Comp. 
Redec. Lg. fenced yd., dbl. «ar., 
built-in R. ft, Oven, dlsp, (105 a 
month. On lease (100, HE ?-5794 
or TE 4-3782.

(45, 1 BEDROOM cottage. Sea Mr. 
McGuIre, 720-A Amapola. 

FA 0-2461

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

NOW LEASING
Newly remodeled and re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 
2 baths.)

$45.00 and Up
Adjoining schools, shop­ 
ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn­ 
ished apartments available.

CHILDREN WELCOME
Sheridan Gardens

462 East 231st TE 4-7278
Weekdays 8:30 to 5
Sundays 12:00 to 4

Furniture 136

Brand New
Large 2 Bedrm. Apt. 
Carpet 

Drapes
Built-lm

1 Blks North of Torrance Blvd. 
Just West of Heart of Torronce

615 AMAPOLA
(105 Mo. Water Paid

OS 5-0367
^ DELUXE * 

$74.50   $89.50
1 AND 2 BEDROOMS 

FURNISHED - UNFURNISHED 
SPACIOUS-LUXURY PRESTIGE

Near College, SchooK 
Shopping and Golf Course

ROYAL YUKON ARTS.
16820 YUKON AVE 

(Between Crcnshaw and Prarle)

FbY~GUARANTE£!D COURSE IN 
ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY SEE 
WEST COAST TRADE SCHOOL, 
8805 S. Western. PL 3-1251.

(95 2-BDRM., carpeted and drapes, 
disposal, garage, wash room, 2 
children ok. 3333 W. Artesla 
Blvd., Torrance. DA 6-9419.

NEWLY decorated, large 1 bed­ 
room. Ash cabinets, disposal, ga­ 
rage. Free washer and dryer. 
2701 Gramtrcy, FA 8-3830, FA 8 
9354.

(85 2 BEDRM. upper, w/w carpet, 
bullt-lns, garage. 2619 Gates Ave., 
Rodondo. FR 4-5892.

$110, BRIGHT 3-bdrm. new duplex. 
Dlsp., yard for kiddles. 125M 
Doty, Hawthorne. BR 2-3563.

MoTFE LUXi~1 ~bSroom~aptsTb7r 
posal, shower and tub, carpet, 
l child ok. Weekly payments ac­ 
cepted. FA 8-0242. 1534'3 226th 
St., Torranct.

S45, 1-BEDROOM, wattr and trash 
paid, no pats. Available Nov. 15. 
25332 Cypress, Lomita.

S73~SO, Y B E DR OOM , ga rage, "wafer 
paid. Small child o.k. 922 Sartorl. 

TE 4 5901

J90 V Bl?DRM. apt. Chlldrfin ok. 
Lennox Hawthorne area. OR 7- 
2109 days, OR 01142 after 6 p.m.

quite, oarbaae disposal, garaga. 
60) Cota Ave.

(1425 WEEK, 1 bedroom, newly 
decorated, close to school and 
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